 Energetic Lighting’s E2WPE Adjustable Wall
Pack series is a true answer to complex site lighting issues
found in Office and Educational complexes, Hospital
campus’, and other security lighting situations. Featuring
a 90° swing pivot head, allowing the beam pattern to
be aimed to suit most applications, including as a wall
wash full-cutoff in its default down position. With a
high-transmission efficient PC lens, light loss is minimal

 P
ro
fil
e
La
rg
e
Ho
us
in
g
Pr
of
ile
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2WPE12L-730 70110 1560 LM 12 W 130 3000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
E2WPE20L-730 70113 2600 LM 20 W 130 3000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
E2WPE35L-730 70116 4550 LM 35 W 130 3000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2WPE50L-730 70119 6500 LM 50 W 130 3000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 120 units
E2WPE75L-730 70122 9750 LM 75 W 130 3000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 120 units
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2WPE12L-750 70112 1560 LM 12 W 130 5000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
E2WPE20L-750 70115 2600 LM 20 W 130 5000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
E2WPE35L-750 70118 4550 LM 35 W 130 5000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2WPE50L-750 70121 6500 LM 50 W 130 5000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 120 units
E2WPE75L-750 70124 9750 LM 75 W 130 5000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 120 units
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2WPE12L-740 70111 1560 LM 12 W 130 4000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
E2WPE20L-740 70114 2600 LM 20 W 130 4000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
E2WPE35L-740 70117 4550 LM 35 W 130 4000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 252 units
Catalog Logic Order # Lumens Wattage LPW Color Temp CRI Voltage Dimming DLC Pallet Qty
E2WPE50L-740 70120 6500 LM 50 W 130 4000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 120 units
E2WPE75L-740 70123 9750 LM 75 W 130 4000K 70 120-277 0-10v DLC5.0-S 120 units
Cat Logic: E2WPE20L-730
E2WPE20L-740
E2WPE20L-750
Test Report: E2WPE20L-730.ies